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Dates:

Black Belt Pilgrimage

Greene Co., AL

booklet

1972
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Eutaw, Alabama Map

Eutaw, AL

map
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White, Asa
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Names:

Types:

Banks, James O., Jr.
Cobbs, Hamner
Coleman, John, Mrs.

Coleman, Rhoda,
Miss

Greene, Nathaniel,
General

Roden, James

Shawver, George W.

essay
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Types:

Banks, Hampden
Banks, J. O.
Banks, Muriel

Duncan,
Elliot, John W.
Ervin,

Oliver,
Oliver, Lizzie S.,

Mrs.

essay
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Banks, James Oliver,
Mr. & Mrs.

Coleman, Eleanor
Montgomery

Coleman, James S.
Dunlap, Mary Julia
Ervin, Clarence

Hawkins

Ervin, Hellen Mann
Oliver, William

Bacon
Parkins, Frank A.

Parkins, Syrene Clark
Wilson, W. W. S.

essay
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Beckwith, Charles M.
Cobbs, Nicholas

Hamner, Rev.
Grubbs, Addie Lee

Ward

Grubbs, Leonidas
Nelson

Grubbs, Nelson
Eugene

Limbough, John H.,
Rev.

Pierce, William F.
Smith, Stephen U.,

Rev.

Webb, William Peter,
Judge

Winston, John M.

essay
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Banks, Ralph
Coleman,

Gould, Eliza Chotard Gould, William
Proctor

Lambdin, James

essay
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Banks,
Bayer, Mrs.
Bayer, S. D., Mr. &

Mrs.
Coleman,
Forbes,

Gould, Eliza Chotard
Gould, J. McKee, Mr.

& Mrs.
Gould, Jeanie
Gould, John McKee,

Captain & Mrs.

Gould, John McKee,
Jr.

Gould, William
Proctor

Houston, Sam

McKee, John,
Colonel

Pettus, Edmund W.,
General

Thornton
Traywick, William

essay
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Glover, Williamson
Allen

Ives, Caleb, Rev.
Lancaster, Clay

Rollings, Joy, Mrs.
Upjohn, Richard

essay
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Dunlap-Parkins
House

First Presbyterian
Church

Greene County
Courthouse

Greenland Farms
J. O. Banks Home

Mt Hebron Christian
Church

Oliver-Ervin House
Ralph Banks Home
Rosemont

St. John's Episcopal
Church

St. Stephen's
Episcopal Church

Webb-Grubbs Home

Greene Co., AL

photograph
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Cox, Charles, Jr., Dr.
Levy, Simon

Parham, Frank Davis
Parham, Kate, Miss

Wilson, Cephas L.

essay
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Frank Parham House
John Rogers Home

Magnolia-McLelland
House

Methodist Church
Presbyterian Church

St. Alban's Episcopal
Church

photograph



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 10, Box 2, Folder 14
"Black Belt Pilgrimage," Greene County, 1972
Image 14   r10_02-14-000-0033   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
Gainesville, AL

map
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Names:

Types:

Coleman,
Dillard, A. W.
Gaines, George

Strothers, Colonel

Gates, Solon A.
Gibbs, Jesse A.,

Captain
Griswold, Martin

McMahon, R. G.,
Colonel

Paschal, W. W.

Rieves, Louise
Goodloe

Wright, Isaac
Historic Gainesville

essay
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Types:

Eliza Battle (Steamer)
Gardiner (Steamer)
Garner, John H.
Hale (Steamer)
Hill, James D.
Jonquil (Steamer)

Lamplighter
(Steamer)

Mary S. Bleese
(Steamer)

Planter (Steamer)
Reavis, Lucy, Miss

Reavis, Turner, Judge
Rogers, C. M. A.

Maxie
Rogers, John A.
Sun (Steamer)
Vincennes (Steamer)

Winston, John A.
Winston, John

Anthony

essay
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Barnes,
Boyd,
Bradshaw,
Branch,
Dandridge
Dillard ,
Dunning,
Forrest, Nathan

Bedford, General
Fulton,
Geiger,

Gilbert,
Kring,
Little,
Little, Will
Long,
Long, Thomas
Moore,
Nance,
Ormond,
Parham, Frank, Mr. &

Mrs.

Patton,
Payne,
Ramsey,
Roberts,
Roberts, Baker L.
Roberts, Richard
Roberts, Sara B.

Moss
Rogers, John
Rogers, John, Mrs.
Steele,

Travis,
White,
Whittaker,
Williams, David H.,

Dr.
Williams, Mrs.
Winston,
Woodruff,
Wrenn,



essay
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Names:

Types:
McLelland, Wilson, President

essay
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Names:

Types:

Banks, J. O.
Banks, Ralph
Banks, Ralph R.,

Mrs.
Bouchelle, Ezrene,

Miss

Browder, Collen,
Mrs.

Byrd, Taylor, Mrs.
Coleman,
Ervin,
Ervin, C. H., Judge

Glass, Cecil R., Mrs.
Grubbs,
Herndon, J. D., Mrs.
Martin, Richard
Moseley, Frank, Rev.
Oliver,

Parham, Frank
Parkins, Frank A.
Rogers, John
Taylor, John E., Mrs.
Tuck, Edwin A.
Webb,

program
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Coleman-Banks
House

Greene Co., AL

photograph
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Banks, Hampden 5
Banks, J. O. 5, 19
Banks, James O., Jr. 4
Banks, James Oliver, Mr. & Mrs. 6
Banks, Muriel 5
Banks, Ralph R., Mrs. 19
Banks, Ralph 8, 19
Banks, 9
Barnes, 17
Bayer, Mrs. 9
Bayer, S. D., Mr. & Mrs. 9
Beckwith, Charles M. 7
Black Belt Pilgrimage 1
Bouchelle, Ezrene, Miss 19
Boyd, 17
Bradshaw, 17
Branch, 17
Browder, Collen, Mrs. 19
Byrd, Taylor, Mrs. 19
Cobbs, Hamner 4
Cobbs, Nicholas Hamner, Rev. 7
Coleman, Eleanor Montgomery 6
Coleman, James S. 6
Coleman, John, Mrs. 4
Coleman, Rhoda, Miss 4
Coleman, 8, 9, 15, 19
Coleman-Banks House 20
Cox, Charles, Jr., Dr. 12
Dandridge 17
Dillard , 17
Dillard, A. W. 15
Duncan, 5
Dunlap, Mary Julia 6
Dunlap-Parkins House 11
Dunning, 17
Eliza Battle (Steamer) 16
Elliot, John W. 5
Ervin, C. H., Judge 19
Ervin, Clarence Hawkins 6
Ervin, Hellen Mann 6
Ervin, 5, 19
Eutaw, Alabama Map 2
Eutaw, AL 2
First Presbyterian Church 11
Forbes, 9
Forrest, Nathan Bedford, General 17
Frank Parham House 13
Fulton, 17
Gaines, George Strothers, Colonel 15
Gainesville, AL 14
Gardiner (Steamer) 16
Garner, John H. 16

Gates, Solon A. 15
Geiger, 17
Gibbs, Jesse A., Captain 15
Gilbert, 17
Glass, Cecil R., Mrs. 19
Glover, Williamson Allen 10
Gould, Eliza Chotard 8, 9
Gould, J. McKee, Mr. & Mrs. 9
Gould, Jeanie 9
Gould, John McKee, Captain & Mrs. 9
Gould, John McKee, Jr. 9
Gould, William Proctor 8, 9
Greene Co., AL 1, 11, 20
Greene County Courthouse 11
Greene, Nathaniel, General 4
Greenland Farms 11
Griswold, Martin 15
Grubbs, Addie Lee Ward 7
Grubbs, Leonidas Nelson 7
Grubbs, Nelson Eugene 7
Grubbs, 19
Hale (Steamer) 16
Herndon, J. D., Mrs. 19
Hill, James D. 16
Historic Gainesville 15
Houston, Sam 9
Ives, Caleb, Rev. 10
J. O. Banks Home 11
John Rogers Home 13
Jonquil (Steamer) 16
Kring, 17
Lambdin, James 8
Lamplighter (Steamer) 16
Lancaster, Clay 10
Levy, Simon 12
Limbough, John H., Rev. 7
Little, Will 17
Little, 17
Long, Thomas 17
Long, 17
Magnolia-McLelland House 13
Martin, Richard 19
Mary S. Bleese (Steamer) 16
McKee, John, Colonel 9
McLelland, 18
McMahon, R. G., Colonel 15
Methodist Church 13
Moore, 17
Moseley, Frank, Rev. 19
Mt Hebron Christian Church 11
Nance, 17
Oliver, Lizzie S., Mrs. 5



Oliver, William Bacon 6
Oliver, 5, 19
Oliver-Ervin House 11
Ormond, 17
Parham, Frank Davis 12
Parham, Frank, Mr. & Mrs. 17
Parham, Frank 19
Parham, Kate, Miss 12
Parkins, Frank A. 6, 19
Parkins, Syrene Clark 6
Paschal, W. W. 15
Patton, 17
Payne, 17
Pettus, Edmund W., General 9
Pierce, William F. 7
Planter (Steamer) 16
Presbyterian Church 13
Ralph Banks Home 11
Ramsey, 17
Reavis, Lucy, Miss 16
Reavis, Turner, Judge 16
Rieves, Louise Goodloe 15
Roberts, Baker L. 17
Roberts, Richard 17
Roberts, Sara B. Moss 17
Roberts, 17
Roden, James 4
Rogers, C. M. A. Maxie 16
Rogers, John A. 16
Rogers, John, Mrs. 17
Rogers, John 17, 19
Rollings, Joy, Mrs. 10
Rosemont 11

Shawver, George W. 4
Smith, Stephen U., Rev. 7
St. Alban's Episcopal Church 13
St. John's Episcopal Church 11
St. Stephen's Episcopal Church 11
Steele, 17
Sun (Steamer) 16
Taylor, John E., Mrs. 19
Thornton 9
Travis, 17
Traywick, William 9
Tuck, Edwin A. 19
Upjohn, Richard 10
Vincennes (Steamer) 16
Webb, William Peter, Judge 7
Webb, 19
Webb-Grubbs Home 11
White, Asa 3
White, 17
Whittaker, 17
Williams, David H., Dr. 17
Williams, Mrs. 17
Wilson, Cephas L. 12
Wilson, President 18
Wilson, W. W. S. 6
Winston, John A. 16
Winston, John Anthony 16
Winston, John M. 7
Winston, 17
Woodruff, 17
Wrenn, 17
Wright, Isaac 15
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